
 

 
2.6.3  PASS PERCENT

 
YEAR      PROGRAM 

NAME 

2022-23 B.COM 
2021-22 B.COM 
2020-21 B.COM 
2019-20 B.COM 
2018-19 B.COM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

PERCENT AGEOFSTUDENTSDURINGLASTFIVE 
NUMBER OF 
STUDENTS 

APPEAREDINTHE 
FINAL YEAR 

EXAMINATION 

NUMBER OF 
STUDENTSPASS

ED IN FINAL 
YEAR 

EXAMINATION 

PERCENTAGE

36 36 
22 13 
26 21 
30 25 
22 15 

AGEOFSTUDENTSDURINGLASTFIVE YEARS 
PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

100% 
59.09% 
80.77% 
83.33% 
68.18% 


