

AISHE Code: C-6718

ISO 9001:2015

GOVERNMENT COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADALI



Higher Education Department, Government of Gujarat, Gandhinagar and Affiliated to Hemchandrachrya North Gujarat University, Patan Near Railway Crossing, Khedbramha-Vadali Highway, At. Vadali, Dist. Sabarkantha

Pin Code No. 383235 Phone/Fax No. 02778-296338 Mo. 9427487245 Estd: 2008

website: www.gccvadali.org

Email: gccvadali@gmail.com



2.6.3 PASS PERCENT AGEOFSTUDENTSDURINGLASTFIVE YEARS

YEAR	PROGRAM NAME	NUMBER OF STUDENTS APPEAREDINTHE FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION	NUMBER OF STUDENTSPASS ED IN FINAL YEAR EXAMINATION	PASS PERCENTAGE
2022-23	B.COM	36	36	100%
2021-22	B.COM	22	13	59.09%
2020-21	B.COM	26	21	80.77%
2019-20	B.COM	30	25	83.33%
2018-19	B.COM	22	15	68.18%

